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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Burrey3122
Liberty

9.300 9.275 9.0508.500 36.125
1 1 8 4T 1 

1 

Renee Joseph3126
Liberty

8.800 9.175 8.9509.075 36.000
6 3 1 6 2 

2 

Ryleigh Rossi3130
Liberty

8.750 8.700 9.1508.950 35.550
7T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Carissa Iokua3137
Royal

8.850 9.200 9.1258.300 35.475
5 2 10 2 4 

4 

Anika Prathnadi3117
CGA

9.050 8.600 8.9008.800 35.350
3 8 5 7 5 

5 

Elisabeth Mendoza3107
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.125 8.6008.850 35.325
7T 4 4 10 6 

6 

Ava Perez3139
Royal

9.000 8.850 9.1008.175 35.125
4 6 11 3 7 

7 

Abigail Hawkins3104
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.300 9.0508.525 34.975
2 10 6T 4T 8 

8 

Elisha Hahn3125
Liberty

8.350 9.000 8.4759.000 34.825
10 5 2 11 9 

9 

Katya Koriabine3127
Liberty

8.150 8.500 8.7508.525 33.925
12 9 6T 8 10 

10 

Ava Grimsley3142
USA Sports-Hollister

8.400 8.250 8.6758.450 33.775
9 11 9 9 11 

11 

Isabella Del Torro-Fross3120
GymStars Modesto

8.250 0.000 7.1007.550 22.900
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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